24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Total Premium

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

Total Premium

$1,024.57
$2,124.86
$1,904.47
$3,032.32

Permanent Subs

District Pays 25% of Single Standard Rate

EE Per Pay
$358.24

$871.20
$768.45
$1,294.26

EE Per Month

$716.48
$1,742.41
$1,536.91
$2,588.53

District Pays 25% of Single Standard Rate

EE Per Pay
$392.87

$943.02
$832.82
$1,396.75

EE Per Month

$785.75
$1,886.04
$1,665.65
$2,793.50

$2000/$4000

District Per Pay

Standard Plan

District Per Month

Current Premium

$119.41
$119.41
$119.41
$119.41

$500/$1500

District Per Pay

$238.83
$238.83
$238.83
$238.83

High Plan

District Per Month

$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

Current Premium

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

$119.41
$119.41
$119.41
$119.41

$238.83
$238.83
$238.83
$238.83

$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

$1,024.57
$2,124.86
$1,904.47
$3,032.32

4/17/2024

3/20/2023



