Permanent Subs

24 Pay				\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
•	D						
	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3% Increase
Single	\$955.30	\$358.24	\$716.48	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$882.09	\$955.30
EE + Spouse	\$1,981.23	\$871.20	\$1,742.41	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$1,829.39	\$1,981.23
EE + Children	\$1,775.73	\$768.45	\$1,536.91	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$1,639.64	\$1,775.73
Family	\$2,827.35	\$1,294.26	\$2,588.53	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$2,610.66	\$2,827.35
24 Pay				\$500/\$1500	High Plan		
•	District Pays 25% of Single Standard Rate						
	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3% Increase
Single	\$1,024.57	\$392.87	\$785.75	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$946.05	\$1,024.57
EE + Spouse	\$2,124.86	\$943.02	\$1,886.04	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$1,962.01	\$2,124.86
EE + Children	\$1,904.47	\$832.82	\$1,665.65	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$1,758.51	\$1,904.47
Family	\$3,032.32	\$1,396.75	\$2,793.50	\$119.41	\$238.83	\$2,799.93	\$3,032.32

4/17/2024